



Test
TS EN ISO/IEC 17025
AB-0532-T

OZ12000752
21.11.2012

T.C. MINISTRY of FOOD AGRICULTURE and LIVESTOCK



INTERTEK
İSTANBUL PRIVATE FOOD CONTROL LABORATORY

PRIVATE DEMAND EXAMINATION & ANALYSIS REPORT

Customer Informations	
Customer Name	: Romcarbon S.A. Buzau
Address	: 132, Transilvaniei Street 120012, Buzau / Romania

Sample Informations	
Name	: Expanded PS trays, 'ACTIVE' type, color, multilayer with addition of technological regenerated material
Description and Batch Number	:
Package and Quantity	: 3 Samples
Contact Person	: Cristina Macsiniuc – macsiniuc@romcarbon.com – cristinamacsiniuc@yahoo.com
Sample received on / transport by	: 09.11.2012 parcel services
Sample temp. when received /stored	: -
Sampling & Seal	: Customer - None
Production Date	: -
Quotation No	: 1381
Start / End of analysis	: 09.11.2012 – 19.11.2012
Remarks	: -



No	Analysis Name	Results	LOQ	Method	Requirement	Değerlendirme Interpretation
1	Determination of Overall Migration		1 mg/dm ²		10 mg/dm ²	Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011
	Dry Food, Simulant E, Tenax (poly (2,6 – diphenylene oxide)) 40 °C / 10 days	Not detected		EN 1186-1 / EN 1186-13		P

Pass (P), Fail (F)

Supervisor of Sample Receiving and Reporting

Gülcan Açıkgöz

Supervisor of Chemical Analysis Section

Fatma Haskan Arman

21.11.2012
Tasdik Olur / Approved By

Laboratory Manager

Leyla Yüksel

INTERTEK TEST HİZMETLERİ A.Ş.

This document can not be reproduced without a written permission of Intertek. Reports are invalid without signature and seal. The results given herein apply to the submitted sample only. Some analyses are performed and resulted for R-D purposes.

End of Report



Test
TS EN ISO/IEC 17025
AB-0532-T

OZ12000751
21.11.2012

T.C. MINISTRY of FOOD AGRICULTURE and LIVESTOCK



INTERTEK
İSTANBUL PRIVATE FOOD CONTROL LABORATORY

PRIVATE DEMAND EXAMINATION & ANALYSIS REPORT

Customer Informations

Customer Name : Romcarbon S.A. Buzau
Address : 132, Transilvaniei Street 120012, Buzau / Romania

Sample Informations

Name	: Expanded PS trays, regular, color with addition of technological regenerated material
Description and Batch Number	:
Package and Quantity	: 3 Samples
Contact Person	: Cristina Macsiniuc – macsiniuc@romcarbon.com – cristinamacsiniuc@yahoo.com
Sample received on / transport by	: 09.11.2012 parcel services
Sample temp. when received /stored	: -
Sampling & Seal	: Customer - None
Production Date	: -
Quotation No	: 1381
Start / End of analysis	: 09.11.2012 – 19.11.2012
Remarks	: -

Sample Picture



Analyses

No	Analysis Name	Results	LOQ	Method	Requirement	Değerlendirme Interpretation
1	Determination of Overall Migration		1 mg/dm ²		10 mg/dm ²	Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011
	Dry Food, Simulant E, Tenax (poly (2,6 – diphenylene oxide)) 40 °C / 10 days	Not detected		EN 1186-1 / EN 1186-13		P

Pass (P), Fail (F)

Supervisor of Sample Receiving and Reporting

Gülcan Açıkgöz

Supervisor of Chemical Analysis Section

Fatma Haskan Arman

21.11.2012

Tasdik Olur / Approved By

Laboratory Manager

Leyla Yüksel

INTERTEK TEST HİZMETLERİ A.Ş.
İstanbul Özel Gıda Kontrol Laboratuvarı

This document can not be reproduced without a written permission of Intertek. Reports are invalid without signature and seal. The results given herein apply to the submitted sample only.
Some analyses are performed and resulted for R-D purposes.

End of Report